
 
MAYOR'S ENGAGEMENTS  

Saturday 25th February 2023 to Saturday 11th March 2023 
 

Please find below brief details of the Mayor’s Engagements for the next two weeks.  Engagements maybe subject to change and last-minute postponement. 
 

DATE  
 
 

EVENT 
 

 ATTENDED BY 

Saturday 25th February 2023 Memorial Service dedicated to Ukraine Deputy Mayoress 

Saturday 25th February 2023 MK Dons vs Ipswich Town Mayor 

Sunday 26th February 2023 Visit to Mayor of Gloucester Mayor 

Tuesday 28th February 2023 Special Council Meeting Mayor 

Wednesday 1st March 2023 High Sheriff Justice Dinner Mayor 

Thursday 2nd March 2023 IF: Milton Keynes International Festival Preview Mayor 

Thursday 2nd March 2023 Metro Bank Networking Event  Mayor 

Saturday 4th March 2023 
I Am Woman - Celebrating women from the local community of Milton 

Keynes 
Mayor 

Tuesday 7th March 2023 Citizenship Ceremonies Mayor/Deputy Lieutenants 

Tuesday 7th March 2023 Road Passenger Transport Dinner Mayor 

Wednesday 8th March 2023 International Women’s Day Mayor 

Wednesday 8th March 2023 Harry’s Rainbow Celebration Mayor 



 
DATE  

 
 

EVENT 
 

 ATTENDED BY 

Thursday 9th March 2023 Business and Community Lunch Mayor 

Thursday 9th March 2023 International Women’s Day - Drop In Drinks networking Mayor 

Friday 10th March 2023 Ousedale School – Olney Year 9 Speed Interviewing Event Mayor 

Friday 10th March 2023 Sports Aid Lunch Mayor 

Friday 10th March 2023 Junior Filmmakers 10th Anniversary Mayor 

Saturday 11th March 2023 Young Citizens National Mock Trial Competition Mayor 

Saturday 11th March 2023 MK Dons vs Cambridge Utd Mayor 

Saturday 11th March 2023 Willen Hospice Gala Dinner Mayor 

 


